



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P. (C) No.12632 of 2023

Smt. Sabita Sahoo

...

Petitioner

Mr. A. K. Dash, Advocate

-versus-

Biswanath Sahoo

....

Opposite Party

Mr. P. K. Das, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

31.03.2026

Order No.

04. 1. On the prayer of the learned counsel for the Opposite Party, list this matter on 20.04.2026 under the heading "Fresh Admission".

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge

Jina